
2025 Junior Foods & Nutrition Results
Racine County Fair

Sunday, August 3, 2025

Last, First Club Place

025 Foods & Nutrition Junior

FN JR 01. Food Preservation

01 - First Entry

Bird, Adriana Kan-Do 1

Davel, Ethan Cloverview 1

Gehrand, Daisy Kan-Do 1

Grimes, Andrew Yorkville 1

Henningfield, Sarah Burlington Back 40 1

Jarrette, Sadie Raymond 1

Kron, Chloe Kan-Do 1

Madden, Levi Kan-Do 1

Mutter, Colin Yorkville 1

Sorce, Greyson Yorkville 1

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 1

Waldron Boldt, Keegan Union Grove FFA 1

Warren, Nathan Burlington Back 40 1

Loing- Usher, Addison Kan-Do 2

Sagan, Ella Raymond 2

Tornow, Claire Yorkville 2

Webster, Annabelle Raymond 2

02 - Second Entry

Davel, Ethan Cloverview 1

Grimes, Andrew Yorkville 1

Jarrette, Sadie Raymond 1

Kron, Chloe Kan-Do 1

Mutter, Caitlin Yorkville 1

Mutter, Colin Yorkville 1

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 1

Waldron Boldt, Keegan Union Grove FFA 1

Sorce, Greyson Yorkville 2

03 - Third Entry

Sorce, Greyson Yorkville 1

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 1

Waldron Boldt, Keegan Union Grove FFA 2
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Last, First Club Place

025 Foods & Nutrition Junior

FN JR 01. Food Preservation

03 - Third Entry

04 - Fourth Entry

Sorce, Greyson Yorkville 1

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 1

Waldron Boldt, Keegan Union Grove FFA 1

05 - Fifth Entry

Waldron Boldt, Keegan Union Grove FFA 1

Sorce, Greyson Yorkville 2

FN JR 02. Dried / Dehydrated Foods

01 - First Entry

Baumeister, Roman Kan-Do 1

Malliet, Ella Burlington Back 40 1

Sorce, Greyson Yorkville 1

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 1

Thorsen, Lane Cloverview 1

Waldron Boldt, Keegan Union Grove FFA 1

Webster, Christian Raymond 1

Wiedenfeld, Ellie Burlington Back 40 1

DeCheck, Rhett Honey Creek Hoofers 2

02 - Second Entry

Malliet, Aiden Burlington Back 40 1

Malliet, Ella Burlington Back 40 1

Waldron Boldt, Keegan Union Grove FFA 1

Sorce, Greyson Yorkville 2

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 2

03 - Third Entry

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 1

Sorce, Greyson Yorkville 2

FN JR 03. Foods & Nutrition
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Last, First Club Place

025 Foods & Nutrition Junior

FN JR 03. Foods & Nutrition

01 - First Entry

Baumeister, Roman Kan-Do 1

Baumeister, Weston Kan-Do 1

Brown, Cheyenne Kan-Do 1

Callies, Madison Cloverview 1

Davel, Vivian Cloverview 1

DeCheck, Madelyn Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Dix, Kay Norway 1

Folbrecht, Mary Cloverview 1

Friesema, Elanore Yorkville 1

Friesema, Lincoln Yorkville 1

Henningfield, Sarah Burlington Back 40 1

Hying, Grace Cloverview 1

Hying, Noah Cloverview 1

Jarrette, Sadie Raymond 1

Kalbas, Libby Yorkville 1

Ketterhagen, Clayton Cloverview 1

Knapp, Connor Cloverview 1

Kress, Adelyn Yorkville 1

Lemerond, Grace Burlington Back 40 1

Madden, Levi Kan-Do 1

Malliet, Aiden Burlington Back 40 1

Malliet, Ella Burlington Back 40 1

Menken, Makenna Raymond 1

Multhauf, Noah Kan-Do 1

Nissila, Emily Yorkville 1

Sagan, Ella Raymond 1

Schaal, Ashley Kan-Do 1

Schaal, Bayley Kan-Do 1

Schultz, Brooke Cloverview 1

Schultz, Gavin Burlington Back 40 1

Schultz, Reid Cloverview 1

Skewes, Easton Yorkville 1

Smith, Addison Kan-Do 1

Smith, Lee Yorkville 1

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 1

Stefanski, Gavin Burlington Back 40 1

Vonbergen, Autumn Yorkville 1

Waterworth, Emily Kan-Do 1

Wilks Demuysere, Brayden Yorkville 1

Young, Aubrey Yorkville 1

This software is registered to Racine County Fair

2025 Junior Foods & Nutrition Results

8/3/2025 7:04:12 PM

Page 3 of 10

ShoWorks 2024 - www.fairsoftware.com



Last, First Club Place

025 Foods & Nutrition Junior

FN JR 03. Foods & Nutrition

01 - First Entry

Baumeister, Lyla Kan-Do 2

Carroll, Emma Raymond 2

Chwala, Carter Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Crayton, Elizabeth Burlington Back 40 2

Crayton, Tammy Burlington Back 40 2

Foege, Felicity Kan-Do 2

Folbrecht, Anastasia Cloverview 2

Folbrecht, John Cloverview 2

Folbrecht, Philomena Cloverview 2

Fritsch, Emily All 4 One 2

Malinsky, Arielle Kan-Do 2

Multhauf, Joseph Kan-Do 2

Mutter, Colin Yorkville 2

Nissila, Kate Yorkville 2

Ramon, Silas Yorkville 2

Thorsen, Lane Cloverview 2

Vonbergen, Katelyn Yorkville 2

Waterworth, Abby Kan-Do 2

Widenski, Gisele Union Grove FFA 2

02 - Second Entry

Baumeister, Lyla Kan-Do 1

Carroll, Emma Raymond 1

Crayton, Elizabeth Burlington Back 40 1

Foege, Felicity Kan-Do 1

Folbrecht, Philomena Cloverview 1

Jarrette, Sadie Raymond 1

Kalbas, Libby Yorkville 1

Ketterhagen, Clayton Cloverview 1

Knapp, Connor Cloverview 1

Lange, Lacey Raymond 1

Malliet, Ella Burlington Back 40 1

Mutter, Colin Yorkville 1

Schaal, Bayley Kan-Do 1

Smith, Addison Kan-Do 1

Stefanski, Gavin Burlington Back 40 1

Vonbergen, Autumn Yorkville 1

Waterworth, Abby Kan-Do 1

Waterworth, Emily Kan-Do 1
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Last, First Club Place

025 Foods & Nutrition Junior

FN JR 03. Foods & Nutrition

02 - Second Entry

Widenski, Gisele Union Grove FFA 1

Wilks Demuysere, Brayden Yorkville 1

Young, Aubrey Yorkville 1

Brown, Cheyenne Kan-Do 2

Callies, Madison Cloverview 2

Folbrecht, Mary Cloverview 2

Friesema, Lincoln Yorkville 2

Hying, Grace Cloverview 2

Madden, Levi Kan-Do 2

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 2

Tornow, Claire Yorkville 2

03 - Third Entry

Jarrette, Sadie Raymond 1

Knapp, Connor Cloverview 1

Krusemark, Madyson Burlington Back 40 1

Lange, Lacey Raymond 1

Malliet, Ella Burlington Back 40 1

Tornow, Claire Yorkville 1

Waterworth, Abby Kan-Do 1

Widenski, Gisele Union Grove FFA 1

DeCheck, Madelyn Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 2

Waldron Boldt, Keegan Union Grove FFA 2

Waterworth, Emily Kan-Do 2

04 - Fourth Entry

Jarrette, Sadie Raymond 1

Waterworth, Emily Kan-Do 1

Krusemark, Madyson Burlington Back 40 2

Lange, Lacey Raymond 2

Malliet, Ella Burlington Back 40 2

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 2

Widenski, Gisele Union Grove FFA 2

05 - Fifth Entry

Lange, Lacey Raymond 1

Krusemark, Madyson Burlington Back 40 2
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Last, First Club Place

025 Foods & Nutrition Junior

FN JR 03. Foods & Nutrition

05 - Fifth Entry

FN JR 04. Education, Gifts, and Candy

01 - First Entry

Condon, Cole Cloverview 1

Crayton, Tammy Burlington Back 40 1

Madden, Levi Kan-Do 1

Malliet, Ella Burlington Back 40 1

Nissila, Emily Yorkville 1

Sorce, Lander Yorkville 1

Zelenski, Riley Burlington Back 40 1

Weber, Brooke Waterford FFA 2

02 - Second Entry

Lemerond, Grace Burlington Back 40 1

Zelenski, Riley Burlington Back 40 1

03 - Third Entry

Zelenski, Riley Burlington Back 40 1

FN JR 05. Product made w/ 3 or more Dairy

01 - First Entry

Baumeister, Roman Kan-Do 1

Crayton, Tammy Burlington Back 40 1

Davel, Carter Cloverview 1

DeCheck, Madelyn Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Dix, Kay Norway 1

Friesema, Elanore Yorkville 1

Fritsch, Emily All 4 One 1

Kalbas, Libby Yorkville 1

Malliet, Aiden Burlington Back 40 1

Malliet, Ella Burlington Back 40 1

Mutter, Colin Yorkville 1

Tornow, Claire Yorkville 1

Vonbergen, Katelyn Yorkville 1
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Last, First Club Place

025 Foods & Nutrition Junior

FN JR 05. Product made w/ 3 or more Dairy

01 - First Entry

Baumeister, Weston Kan-Do 2

02 - Second Entry

Kalbas, Libby Yorkville 1

Lemerond, Grace Burlington Back 40 1

Tornow, Claire Yorkville 1

Davel, Carter Cloverview 2

03 - Third Entry

Tornow, Claire Yorkville 2

FN JR 06. Cake Decorating - Beginner

01 - First Entry

Boldus, Sophia Tucker 1

Carpenter, Noelle Yorkville 1

Dix, Ellie Norway 1

Foege, Amelia Kan-Do 1

Foege, Felicity Kan-Do 1

Folbrecht, Anastasia Cloverview 1

Folbrecht, Mary Cloverview 1

Fritsch, Emily All 4 One 1

Giebel, Gemma Burlington Back 40 1

Hagemann, Joy Yorkville 1

Hansen, Delaney Tucker 1

Harris, Cadence Burlington Back 40 1

Hegemann, Elaina Yorkville 1

Hegemann, Kali Yorkville 1

Jagel, Maran Tucker 1

Kennedy, Sutton Cloverview 1

Kincaid, Landry Tucker 1

Kirklin, Amelia Tucker 1

Kress, Adelyn Yorkville 1

Kress, Lucas Yorkville 1

Krupkowski, Ava Tucker 1

Leon, Jordan Yorkville 1

Leon, Peyton Yorkville 1

Martinez, Morgan Tucker 1

This software is registered to Racine County Fair

2025 Junior Foods & Nutrition Results

8/3/2025 7:04:12 PM

Page 7 of 10

ShoWorks 2024 - www.fairsoftware.com



Last, First Club Place

025 Foods & Nutrition Junior

FN JR 06. Cake Decorating - Beginner

01 - First Entry

Maurice, Charlotte Yorkville 1

Naber, Jocelyn Kan-Do 1

Peterson, Chandler Yorkville 1

Reesman, Paige Kan-Do 1

Rouce, Tessa Burlington Back 40 1

Schultz, Tegan Burlington Back 40 1

Scola, Nevaeh Tucker 1

Smith, Mallory Yorkville 1

Spiegel, Ahnalee Yorkville 1

Webster, Annabelle Raymond 1

Brausch, Cheyanne Yorkville 2

Bzdawka, Avery Cloverview 2

Calkins, Abbie Burlington Back 40 2

Callies, Madison Cloverview 2

Carroll, Emma Raymond 2

Cayemberg, Eden Yorkville 2

Foege, Clara Kan-Do 2

Folbrecht, Philomena Cloverview 2

Karczewski, Magnolia Kan-Do 2

Kramsky, Nora Yorkville 2

Marshall, Cora Kan-Do 2

Pritzl, Amelia Tucker 2

Vandenboom, Abigail Yorkville 2

Nelson, Christopher Burlington Back 40 3

Nelson, Matthew Burlington Back 40 3

02 - Second Entry

Cayemberg, Eden Yorkville 1

Folbrecht, Mary Cloverview 1

Folbrecht, Philomena Cloverview 1

Hagemann, Joy Yorkville 1

Hansen, Delaney Tucker 1

Kress, Adelyn Yorkville 1

Krupkowski, Ava Tucker 1

Leon, Jordan Yorkville 1

Leon, Peyton Yorkville 1

Maurice, Charlotte Yorkville 1

Peterson, Chandler Yorkville 1

Pritzl, Amelia Tucker 1
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Last, First Club Place

025 Foods & Nutrition Junior

FN JR 06. Cake Decorating - Beginner

02 - Second Entry

Spiegel, Ahnalee Yorkville 1

Carpenter, Noelle Yorkville 2

Foege, Felicity Kan-Do 2

Folbrecht, Anastasia Cloverview 2

Jagel, Maran Tucker 2

Marshall, Cora Kan-Do 2

Thorn, Natalie Tucker 2

03 - Third Entry

Maurice, Charlotte Yorkville 1

Hagemann, Joy Yorkville 2

FN JR 07. Cake Decorating - Advanced

01 - First Entry

Bond, Cassandra Tucker 1

Bond, Joanna Tucker 1

Brown, Cheyenne Kan-Do 1

Hying, Grace Cloverview 1

Jacobson, Taylor Cloverview 1

Jurkiewicz, Kathleen Tucker 1

Kastenson, Makenna Yorkville 1

Kress, Sophia Yorkville 1

Mutter, Caitlin Yorkville 1

Nissila, Emily Yorkville 1

Schnick, Noella Yorkville 1

Steinhoff, Sarah Kan-Do 1

Thorn, Katelynn Tucker 1

Young, Aubrey Yorkville 1

Zelenski, Riley Burlington Back 40 1

02 - Second Entry

Mutter, Caitlin Yorkville 1

Nissila, Emily Yorkville 1

Schnick, Noella Yorkville 1

Kastenson, Makenna Yorkville 2
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Last, First Club Place

025 Foods & Nutrition Junior

FN JR 07. Cake Decorating - Advanced

03 - Third Entry

Nissila, Emily Yorkville 2
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